
Scrip code 543625
NSE Symbol SECURCRED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE195Y01010

Name of the entity SECUR CREDENTIALS LIMITED
Date of start of financial year 01-04-2023
Date of end of financial year 31-03-2024

Reporting Quarter Quarterly
Date of Report 30-06-2023

Risk management committee Not Applicable
Market Capitalisation as per immediate previous 

Financial Year
Any other

General information about company



Yes

Yes

Sr
Title (Mr 

/ Ms)

Name of 
the 

Director
PAN DIN

Category 
1 of 

directors

Category 
2 of 

directors

Category 
3 of 

directors

 Date of 
Birth

Whether 
the 

director 
is 

disqualifi
ed?

Start 
Date of 

disqualifi
cation

End Date 
of 

disqualifi
cation

Details of 
disqualifi

cation

Current 
status

Whether 
special 

resolutio
n 

passed?
[Refer 
Reg. 

17(1A) of 
Listing 

Regulatio
ns]

Date of 
passing 
special 

resolutio
n

Initial 
Date of 

appointm
ent

Date of 
Re-

appointm
ent

Date of 
cessation

Tenure of 
director 

(in 
months)

No of 
Directors

hip in 
listed 

entities 
including 
this listed 

entity 
(Refer 

Regulatio
n 17A of 
Listing 

Regulatio
ns)

No of 
Independ

ent 
Directors

hip in 
listed 

entities 
including 
this listed 

entity 
(Refer 

Regulatio
n 17A(1) 
of Listing 
Regulatio

ns

Number 
of 

members
hips in 
Audit/ 

Stakehol
der 

Committ
ee(s) 

including 
this listed 

entity 
(Refer 

Regulatio
n 26(1) of 

Listing 
Regulatio

ns)

No of 
post of 

Chairpers
on in 

Audit/ 
Stakehol

der 
Committ
ee held in 

listed 
entities 

including 
this listed 

entity 
(Refer 

Regulatio
n 26(1) of 

Listing  
Regulatio

ns)

Notes for 
not 

providing 
PAN

Notes for 
not 

providing 
DIN

1 Mr Rahul BelwACAPB624 02497535
Executive 
Director

Chairpers
on MD

23-11-
1973 No Active NA

01-05-
2013 02-11-2021 122.00 1 0 0 0

2 Mr Mithun Ko BRGPK966 07520793

Non-
Executive 
- 
Independ
ent 
Director

Not 
Applicabl
e

30-08-
1990 No Active NA

12-12-
2019 23-12-2020 42.50 0 1 0 2

3 Mr Amit Kuma  AHGPB62107899905

Non-
Executive 
- 
Independ
ent 
Director

Not 
Applicabl
e

14-07-
1995 No Active NA

04-08-
2017 04-08-2022 70.50 0 1 2 0

4 Ms Shireen M   HQJPK283 08669626

Non-
Executive 
- 
Independ
ent 
Director

Not 
Applicabl
e

18-09-
1997 No Active NA

13-01-
2021 28-12-2021 18.00 0 1 2 0

5 Mr Prateek JaiATKPJ691008611660

Non-
Executive 
- 
Independ
ent 
Director

Not 
Applicabl
e

17-06-
1990 No Active NA

08-07-
2022 19-09-2022 11.50 0 1 0 0

6 Mr Jaykishan DAZKPD802 09663640

Non-
Executive 
- 
Independ
ent 
Director

Not 
Applicabl
e

13-06-
1990 No Active NA

08-07-
2022 19-09-2022 11.50 0 1 0 0

7 Mr Ashish Ram  AIWPM63303584695
Executive 
Director

Not 
Applicabl
e

20-06-
1971 No Active NA

05-01-
2023 05-01-2023 6.00 2 0 0 0

Whether Chairperson is related to MD or CEO Disqualification of Directors under section 164 of the 

Annexure I
Annexure I to be submitted by listed entity on quarterly basis

I. Composition of Board of Directors
osure of notes on composition of board of directors explanatory

Whether the listed entity has a Regular Chairperson
    n information of board of directors compare to previous quarter

Add Dele

A



Yes
Note: Please enter DIN. After entering DIN, Name of Committee members and Category 1 of Directors shall be prefilled automatically

Yes

Sr DIN Number e of Committee mem
Category 1 of 

directors
Category 2 of 

directors Date of Appointment 
Date of 

Cessation Remarks

1 07520793 Mithun Kothari

Non-Executive - 
Independent 
Director Chairperson

12-12-2019

2 07899905 Amit Kumar Bharti

Non-Executive - 
Independent 
Director Member

04-08-2017

3 08669626 Shireen Mohd Han  

Non-Executive - 
Independent 
Director Member

13-01-2021

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Note: Please enter DIN. After entering DIN, Name of Committee members and Category 1 of Directors shall be prefilled automatically

Yes

Sr DIN Number e of Committee mem
Category 1 of 

directors
Category 2 of 

directors Date of Appointment 
Date of 

Cessation Remarks

1 07520793 Mithun Kothari

Non-Executive - 
Independent 
Director Chairperson

12-12-2019

2 07899905 Amit Kumar Bharti

Non-Executive - 
Independent 
Director Member

04-08-2017

3 08669626 Shireen Mohd Han  

Non-Executive - 
Independent 
Director Member

13-01-2021

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Note: Please enter DIN. After entering DIN, Name of Committee members and Category 1 of Directors shall be prefilled automatically

Yes

Sr DIN Number e of Committee mem
Category 1 of 

directors
Category 2 of 

directors Date of Appointment 
Date of 

Cessation Remarks

1 07520793 Mithun Kothari

Non-Executive - 
Independent 
Director Chairperson

12-12-2019

2 07899905 Amit Kumar Bharti

Non-Executive - 
Independent 
Director Member

04-08-2017

3 08669626 Shireen Mohd Han  

Non-Executive - 
Independent 
Director Member

13-01-2021

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Sr DIN Number e of Committee mem
Category 1 of 

directors
Category 2 of 

directors Date of Appointment 
Date of 

Cessation Remarks

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Note: Please enter DIN. After entering DIN, Name of Committee members and Category 1 of Directors shall be prefilled automatically

Sr DIN Number e of Committee mem
Category 1 of 

directors
Category 2 of 

directors Date of Appointment 
Date of 

Cessation Remarks

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Sr DIN Number e of Committee memName of other 
committee

Category 1 of 
directors

Category 2 of directors Remarks

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Whether the Risk Management Committee has a Regular Chairperson

Corporate Social Responsibility Committee
hether the Corporate Social Responsibility Committee has a Regular Chairperson

Other Committee

Whether the Audit Committee has a Regular Chairperson

Nomination and remuneration committee
Whether the Nomination and remuneration committee has a Regular Chairperson

Stakeholders Relationship Committee
Whether the Stakeholders Relationship Committee has a Regular Chairperson

Risk Management Committee

Annexure 1 For this quarter kindly note the 
following points:
1  Date of Appointment and 

II. Composition of Committees
Disclosure of notes on composition of committees explanatory

Is there any change in information of committees compare to previous quarter

Audit Committee Details

Add Notes



III.        Meeting of Board of Directors

Sr
Date(s) of meeting 

(if any) in the 
previous quarter

Date(s) of meeting (Enter 
dates of Previous quarter 

and Current quarter in 
chronological order)

Maximum gap between 
any two consecutive (in 

number of days)

Notes for not 
providing Date

Whether 
requirement of 

Quorum met 
(Yes/No)

Total Number of 
Directors as on 

date of the 
meeting

Number of 
Directors 
present*

(All directors 
including 

Independent 
Director)

No. of 
Independent 

Directors 
attending the 

meeting*

1 05-01-2023 Yes 7 7 5
2 31-01-2023 25 Yes 7 7 5
3 23-05-2023 111 Yes 7 6 5
4 13-06-2023 20 Yes 7 7 5
5 20-06-2023 6 Yes 7 7 5

Annexure 1

Disclosure of notes on meeting of board of directors explanatory

Add Delete

Add Notes



Sr Name of Committee
Date(s) of meeting (Enter dates of 

Previous quarter and Current 
quarter in chronological order)

Maximum gap 
between any two 

consecutive (in 
number of days)

Name of other 
committee

Reson for not 
providing date

Whether requirement of 
Quorum met (Yes/No)

Total Number of 
Directors in the 

Committee as on 
date of the 

meeting

Number of 
Directors 

Present (All 
Directors 
including 

Independent 
Director)

No. of 
Independent 

Directors 
attending the 

meeting*

 No. of 
members 

attending the 
meeting (other 
than Board of 

Directors)

1

Nomination and 
remuneration 
committee 05-01-2023 Yes 3 3 3 0

2

Stakeholders 
Relationship 
Committee 12-01-2023 6 Yes 3 3 3 0

3 Audit Committee 31-01-2023 18 Yes 3 3 3 0

4

Stakeholders 
Relationship 
Committee 10-04-2023 68 Yes 3 3 3 0

5 Audit Committee 23-05-2023 Yes 3 3 3 0

6

Stakeholders 
Relationship 
Committee 23-05-2023 Yes 3 3 3 0

Annexure 1
IV.        Meeting of Committees

Disclosure of notes on meeting of committees explanatory 



Sr Subject Compliance status (Yes/No/NA) If status is “No” details of non-compliance may be given here.

1

Whether prior approval of audit committee obtained

Yes

2
Whether shareholder approval obtained for material 
RPT

NA

3 Whether details of RPT entered into pursuant to 
omnibus approval have been reviewed by Audit 
Committee

NA

Annexure 1
V.        Related Party Transactions

Disclosure of notes on related party transactions 
Disclosure of notes of material transaction with related party

Add Notes
Add Notes



Sr Subject Compliance status (Yes/No)

1
The composition of Board of Directors is in terms of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations, 
2015

Yes

2
The composition of the following committees is in terms of SEBI(Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) 
Regulations, 2015
a. Audit Committee

Yes

3
The composition of the following committees is in terms of SEBI(Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) 
Regulations, 2015.                                                                                                                                                                                                                        
b. Nomination & remuneration committee

Yes

4
The composition of the following committees is in terms of SEBI(Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) 
Regulations, 2015.                                                                                                                                                                                                                         
c. Stakeholders relationship committee

Yes

5
The composition of the following committees is in terms of SEBI(Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) 
Regulations, 2015.                                                                                                                                                                                                                        
d. Risk management committee (applicable to the top 1000 listed entities)

NA

6
The committee members have been made aware of their powers, role and responsibilities as specified in SEBI (Listing 
obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Yes

7
The meetings of the board of directors and the above committees have been conducted in the manner as specified in 
SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Yes

8 This report and/or the report submitted in the previous quarter has been placed before Board of Directors. Yes

9 Any comments/observations/advice of Board of Directors may be mentioned here:

Sr Subject Compliance status

1 Name of signatory Rahul Belwalker

2 Designation Managing Director

Annexure 1
VI.        Affirmations

Annexure 1

Prev Next

Add Notes



Name of signatory Rahul Belwalker

Designation of person

Managing Director
Place Mumbai
Date 03-07-2023

Signatory Details
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