General information about company						
Scrip code	543625					
NSE Symbol	SECURCRED					
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED					
ISIN	INE195Y01010					
Name of the entity	SECUR CREDENTIALS LIMITED					
Date of start of financial year	01-04-2023					
Date of end of financial year	31-03-2024					
Reporting Quarter	Quarterly					
Date of Report	30-06-2023					
Risk management committee	Not Applicable					
Market Capitalisation as per immediate previous Financial Year	Any other					

												Anne	xure l												
									Anne	xure I to	be subn	nitted by		ntity on o	quarterly	/ basis									
										I	. Compo	sition of	Board of	Director	rs										
osure of n	otes on con					Α																			
n informat		the listed of			nairperson ous quarter	Yes																			
					MD or CEO				Disqualific	ation of Di	irectors und	der section	164 of the												
Sr	Title (Mr / Ms)	Name of the Director	PAN	DIN	1 of	2 of	Category 3 of directors	Date of Birth	Whether the director is disqualifi ed?	Start Date of disqualifi cation	Of	disqualifi	status	Whether special resolutio n passed? [Refer Reg. 17(1A) of Listing Regulatio ns]	Date of passing special resolution	Initial Date of appointm ent	Date of Re- appointm ent	Date of	Tenure of director (in months)	entity (Refer Regulatio n 17A of Listing	ent Directors hip in listed entities including this listed entity (Refer Regulatio n 17A(1) of Listing Regulatio	members hips in Audit/ Stakehol der Committ ee(s) including this listed entity (Refer Regulatio n 26(1) of Listing Regulatio	including this listed entity (Refer Regulatio n 26(1) of	not	Notes for not providing DIN
	Add	Dele																							
4	N 4 c	Debit Co. 1	A CA DD 66	402407525	Executive			23-11-	Ne				A ations	NIA		01-05-	2 44 2024		400.00						
1	Mr	Rahul Belv	ACAPB62	402497535	Director Non-	on	MD	1973	No				Active	NA		2013	2-11-2021		122.00		. 0	0	0		
2	Mr	Mithun Ko	BRGPK966	07520793	1	Not Applicabl e		30-08- 1990	No				Active	NA		12-12- 2019	:3-12-2020		42.50) C	1	0	2		
3	Mr	Amit Kum	AHGPB62	107899905	Executive - Independ ent		1	14-07- 1995	No				Active	NA		04-08- 2017	4-08-2022		70.50) C	1	2	0		
4	Ms	Shireen M	HQJPK283	08669626	Executive - Independ ent Director	Not Applicabl e	1	18-09- 1997	No				Active	NA		13-01- 2021	8-12-2021		18.00) C	1	2	0		
5	Mr	Prateek Ja	ATKPJ691	(08611660	Director	Not Applicabl e		17-06- 1990	No				Active	NA		08-07- 2022	.9-09-2022		11.50) C	1	0	0		
6	Mr	Jaykishan	IAZKPD802	2 09663640		Not Applicabl e	I	13-06- 1990	No				Active	NA		08-07- 2022	.9-09-2022		11.50) c	1	0	0		
7		Ashish Rar			Executive	Not Applicabl e		20-06- 1971	No				Active	NA		05-01- 2023	5-01-2023		6.00) 2	0	0	0		

				II. Composi	tion of Committees	For this quar	ter kindly note
e: Ple	ny change in infor ase enter DIN. Aft		ees compare to	previous quarter			nointment an
dit C	ommittee Det Whe	ether the Audit Cor	Category 1 of	egular Chairperson Category 2 of	Yes	Date of	
Sr	DIN Number	of Committee me	directors	directors	Date of Appointment	Cessation	Remarks
			Non-Executive		12-12-2019		
1	07520793	Mithun Kothari	Independent Director	Chairperson			
			Non-Executive		04-08-2017		
2	07899905	Amit Kumar Bhart	Independent Director	Member			
			Non-Executive		13-01-2021		
3	08669626	Shireen Mohd Ha	Independent Director	Member			
5 6 7							
8 9 10							
11 12 13							
14 15 16							
17 18 19							
20 e: Ple		ter entering DIN, Nuneration com		ee members and Cat	tegory 1 of Directors shall be prefilled automatically		
	e Nomination and		mmittee has a Re	egular Chairperson Category 2 of	Yes Date of Appointment	Date of	Remarks
3 1	Dily Number	of committee me	directors	directors	Date of Appointment	Cessation	Nemarks
			Non-Executive		12-12-2019		
1	07520793	Mithun Kothari	Independent Director	Chairperson			
			Non-Executive		04-08-2017		
2	07899905	Amit Kumar Bhart	Independent Director	Member			
			Non-Executive		13-01-2021		
3 4	08669626	Shireen Mohd Ha	Independent r Director	Member			
5 6 7							
8 9 10							
11 12 13							
14 15 16							
17 18 19							
				ee members and Cat	tegory 1 of Directors shall be prefilled automatically		
	er the Stakeholde		mmittee has a Re	egular Chairperson Category 2 of	Yes	Date of	
Sr	DIN Number	of Committee me	directors	directors	Date of Appointment	Cessation	Remarks
			Non-Executive		12-12-2019		
1	07520793	Mithun Kothari	Independent Director	Chairperson			
			Non-Executive		04-08-2017		
2	07899905	Amit Kumar Bhart	Independent	Member			
			Non-Executive		13-01-2021		
3 4	08669626	Shireen Mohd Ha	Independent	Member			
5 6 7							
8 9 10							
12							
L4 L5 L6							
L7 L8							
.9		•					
		k Management Cor	Catagory 1 of	egular Chairperson Category 2 of		Date of	
ir 1	DIN Number	of Committee me	directors	directors	Date of Appointment	Cessation	Remarks
2 3 4							
5 6 7							
8 9 .0							
.1 .2 .3							
.4 .5 .6							
.7 .8 .9							
0 :: Plea	ate Social Res	ponsibility Con	nmittee		tegory 1 of Directors shall be prefilled automatically		
	Corporate Social		mmittee has a Re	Category 2 of	Date of Appointment	Date of	Remarks
1 2			directors	directors		Cessation	
3 4 5							
6 7 8							
9 .0							
.1 .2 .3							
.4 .5 .6							
.7 .8 .9							
.0	[<u>I</u>	1			
							1
	Committee	ct c	Name of other	Category 1 of			
Sr 1	Number אוט	of Committee me	committee	directors	Category 2 of directors	Remarks	
2 3 4							
					· '		_
5 6							
5 6 7 8 9							
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12							

	Annexure 1								
III.	III. Meeting of Board of Directors								
	Discl	osure of notes on me	eeting of board of directors e	xplanatory	Add Notes				
	Sr	Date(s) of meeting (if any) in the previous quarter	Date(s) of meeting (Enter dates of Previous quarter and Current quarter in chronological order)	Maximum gap between any two consecutive (in number of days)	Notes for not providing Date	Whether requirement of Quorum met (Yes/No)	Total Number of Directors as on date of the meeting	Number of Directors present* (All directors including Independent Director)	No. of Independent Directors attending the meeting*
	1	Π	Add Delete 05-01-2023			Yes	7	7	
	2		31-01-2023	25		Yes	7	7	5
	3		23-05-2023	111		Yes	7	6	5
	4		13-06-2023	20		Yes	7	7	5
	5		20-06-2023	6		Yes	7	7	5

	Annexure 1									
	IV. Meeting of Committees									
	1			Disclo	sure of notes on meet	ting of committees explanatory		1	•	
Sr	Name of Committee	Date(s) of meeting (Enter dates of Previous quarter and Current quarter in chronological order)	Maximum gap between any two consecutive (in number of days)	Name of other committee	Reson for not providing date	Whether requirement of Quorum met (Yes/No)	Total Number of Directors in the Committee as on date of the meeting	Present (All	No. of Independent Directors attending the meeting*	meeting (other
	1					Ī	ı	Ι	<u> </u>	
1	Nomination and remuneration committee	05-01-2023				Yes	3	3	3	0
2	Stakeholders Relationship Committee	12-01-2023	6			Yes	3	3	3	0
3	Audit Committee	31-01-2023	18			Yes	3	3	3	0
4	Stakeholders Relationship Committee	10-04-2023	68			Yes	3	a	3	0
7		10 0 1 2020	08				†			
5	Audit Committee	23-05-2023				Yes	3	3	3	0
	Stakeholders Relationship									
6	Committee	23-05-2023				Yes] 3] 3	3	0

	Annexure 1								
V.	V. Related Party Transactions								
Sr	Subject	Compliance status (Yes/No/NA)	If status is "No" details of non-compliance may be given here.						
1	Whether prior approval of audit committee obtained	Yes							
2	Whether shareholder approval obtained for material RPT	NA							
3	Whether details of RPT entered into pursuant to omnibus approval have been reviewed by Audit Committee	NA							
		f notes on related party transactions	Add Notes						
	Disclosure of notes of m	aterial transaction with related party	Add Notes						

	Annexure 1	
	mations	
Sr	Subject	Compliance status (Yes/No)
1	The composition of Board of Directors is in terms of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015	Yes
2	The composition of the following committees is in terms of SEBI(Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015 a. Audit Committee	Yes
3	The composition of the following committees is in terms of SEBI(Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. b. Nomination & remuneration committee	Yes
4	The composition of the following committees is in terms of SEBI(Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. c. Stakeholders relationship committee	Yes
5	The composition of the following committees is in terms of SEBI(Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. d. Risk management committee (applicable to the top 1000 listed entities)	NA
6	The committee members have been made aware of their powers, role and responsibilities as specified in SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015.	Yes
7	The meetings of the board of directors and the above committees have been conducted in the manner as specified in SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015.	Yes
8	This report and/or the report submitted in the previous quarter has been placed before Board of Directors.	Yes
9	Any comments/observations/advice of Board of Directors may be mentioned here:	Add Notes

Prev

Sr

1

2

Annexure 1

Subject
Compliance status

Name of signatory
Rahul Belwalker

Designation
Managing Director

Next

Signatory Details						
Name of signatory	Rahul Belwalker					
Designation of person	Managing Director					
Place	Mumbai					
Date	03-07-2023					